SERIE C - GIRONE B - TERMINATO

classifica completa 21° giornata

SQUADRA
CIP-GHIZZANI

TIMENET EMPOLI
PALLAVOLO

VOLLEY CLUB LE SIGNE

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA
ASD PALLAVOLO
FUCECCHIO

AS.P.D. MONTELUPO
FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO
ASD VOLLEY AGLIANESE
MONTEBIANCO VOLLEY

PUNTO SPORT VOLLEY

TEMA PROJECT CALENZANO

PT

52
44
41
40
36
26
18
18
18
16

6

risultati della 21° giornata

20/04/2024 21:00

20/04/2024 21:00
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT
SERGIO BITOSSI - VIA MARCONI

20/04/2024 21:00
PALESTRA S.M. A. PAOLI - VIA
CALAMANDREI 2A - SIGNA

20/04/2024 21:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE
FANCIULLACCI - VIA COSIMINI

20/04/2024 21:00
PALESTRA F. ENRIQUES - VIALE
DUCA D'AOSTA 65 -

20/04/2024 21:00
PALAZZETTO SPORT - VIA
ARCOVEGGIO - QUARRATA

www.pallavoloigiglio.it
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Qs PF PS
4,583 1563 1260
2,500 1647 1430
2,250 1504 1305
1,552 1666 1538
1,379 1562 1506
0,875 1605 1644
0,581 1455 1575
0,558 1401 1529
0,543 1441 1623
0,528 1703 1848
0,315 1394 1683

ASD VOLLEY AGLIANESE

TIMENET EMPOLI PALLAVOLO

PUNTO SPORT VOLLEY

ASD PALLAVOLO FUCECCHIO

TEMA PROJECT CALENZANO

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO

QP
1,240
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0,922

0,828
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